
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 146.0 225.0 0

2 Kai Huffman Wellsville High School 146.0 215.0 0

3 Jack  Grace Wichita Collegiate School 148.0 215.0 0

4 Brandon Wahlmeier Chapman KS 146.0 210.0 0

5 Ayden  Presson Scott City 144.8 205.0 0

6 Zain Maknojia Halstead High School 147.0 190.0 0

7 Aidan Templeton Rossville Bulldawgs 140.5 175.0 0

8 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 175.0 0

9 Dez Winton Wellsville High School 148.0 175.0 0

10 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 141.8 160.0 0

11 Bryson Crotinger Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 160.0 0

12 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 148.0 145.0 0

13 John Robb Rossville Bulldawgs 141.5 130.0 0

14 Hayden Salmon Rossville Bulldawgs 142.0 0 0

15 Harlan Tasci Goodland 146.0 0 0

16 Seth Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 147.3 0 0

17 Bryndan  Bailey Scott City 147.5 0 0

18 Keenan McCune Halstead High School 148.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brandon Wahlmeier Chapman KS 146.0 420.0 0

2 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 146.0 365.0 0

3 Kai Huffman Wellsville High School 146.0 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Jack  Grace Wichita Collegiate School 148.0 340.0 0

5 Bryndan  Bailey Scott City 147.5 305.0 0

6 Ayden  Presson Scott City 144.8 300.0 0

7 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 148.0 300.0 0

8 Keenan McCune Halstead High School 148.0 295.0 0

9 Harlan Tasci Goodland 146.0 285.0 0

10 Dez Winton Wellsville High School 148.0 285.0 0

11 Bryson Crotinger Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 275.0 0

12 Aidan Templeton Rossville Bulldawgs 140.5 260.0 0

13 Zain Maknojia Halstead High School 147.0 255.0 0

14 John Robb Rossville Bulldawgs 141.5 245.0 0

15 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 225.0 0

16 Hayden Salmon Rossville Bulldawgs 142.0 210.0 0

17 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 141.8 0 0

18 Seth Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 147.3 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 146.0 245.0 0

2 Bryndan  Bailey Scott City 147.5 225.0 0

3 Brandon Wahlmeier Chapman KS 146.0 220.0 0

4 Ayden  Presson Scott City 144.8 215.0 0

5 Bryson Crotinger Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 195.0 0

6 Harlan Tasci Goodland 146.0 190.0 0

7 Jack  Grace Wichita Collegiate School 148.0 190.0 0

8 Kai Huffman Wellsville High School 146.0 185.0 0

9 Zain Maknojia Halstead High School 147.0 185.0 0

10 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 148.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Aidan Templeton Rossville Bulldawgs 140.5 175.0 0

12 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 175.0 0

13 Dez Winton Wellsville High School 148.0 175.0 0

14 John Robb Rossville Bulldawgs 141.5 160.0 0

15 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 141.8 140.0 0

16 Hayden Salmon Rossville Bulldawgs 142.0 0 0

17 Seth Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 147.3 0 0

18 Keenan McCune Halstead High School 148.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brandon Wahlmeier Chapman KS 146.0 850.0 10

2 Johnny Martinez Pratt High School 146.0 835.0 8

3 Kai Huffman Wellsville High School 146.0 760.0 6

4 Jack  Grace Wichita Collegiate School 148.0 745.0 4

5 Ayden  Presson Scott City 144.8 720.0 2

6 Dez Winton Wellsville High School 148.0 635.0 1

7 Bryson Crotinger Santa Fe Trail High School 146.0 630.0 0

8 Zain Maknojia Halstead High School 147.0 630.0 0

9 Conner Bush Rossville Bulldawgs 148.0 630.0 0

10 Aidan Templeton Rossville Bulldawgs 140.5 610.0 0

11 Brian Llamas Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 575.0 0

12 John Robb Rossville Bulldawgs 141.5 535.0 0

13 Bryndan  Bailey Scott City 147.5 530.0 0

14 Harlan Tasci Goodland 146.0 475.0 0

15 Hunter Hutton Humboldt 141.8 300.0 0

16 Keenan McCune Halstead High School 148.0 295.0 0

17 Hayden Salmon Rossville Bulldawgs 142.0 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Seth Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 147.3 0 0


